Summary Results Report
November 5, 2024
General Election

Statistics

Precincts Complete
Registered Voters - Total
Ballots Cast - Total

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

62 of 62
134,321

91,271
67.95%

Election Absentee Centrall Central2 Central 3 Central 4

Day
62

54,675

62

30,714

62

1,189

62

1,483

62

1,383

62

1,827

Final Official

Boone County, Missouri
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Summary Results Report Final Official
November 5, 2024

General Election Boone County, Missouri

For President and Vice President

Vote For 1

TOTAL Election Absentee Centrall Central2 Central 3 Central 4
Da

REP Donald J. Trump, JD Vance 39,673 26,122 ’ 11,213 388 609 681 660
DEM Kamala D. Harris, Tim Walz 48,452 26,371 18,760 749 822 639 1,111
LIB Chase Oliver, Mike ter Maat 1,037 748 220 15 23 16 15
GRN Jill Stein, Rudolph Ware 816 544 197 21 13 20 21
Write-In Totals 397 281 89 7 4 8 8

Write-In: Peter Sonski, Lauren Onak 108 79 23 1 0 4

Write-In: Claudia De La Cruz, Karina 24 16 4

Garcia

Not Assigned 265 186 62 5 4 3 5
Total Votes Cast 90,375 54,066 30,479 1,180 1,471 1,364 1,815

For U.S. Senator

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Absentee Centrall Central2 Central 3 Central 4
Da

REP Josh Hawley 37,557 24,507 ’ 10,834 371 583 661 601
DEM Lucas Kunce 49,327 27,200 18,885 722 804 666 1,050
LIB W.C. Young 1,189 873 234 13 31 18 20
BTR Jared Young 580 402 141 9 5 6 17
GRN Nathan Kline 669 444 156 21 19 8 21
Write-In Totals 22 18 4 0 0 0 0

Write-In: Gina Bufe 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 21 17 4 0 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 89,344 53,444 30,254 1,136 1,442 1,359 1,709

For Governor

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Absentee Centrall Central2 Central3 Central 4

REP Mike Kehoe 41,770 27,31|?3ay 11,983 394 643 782 655
DEM Crystal Quade 45,101 24,479 17,701 677 746 539 959
LIB Bill Slantz 1,426 1,020 308 24 29 20 25
GRN Paul Lehmann 733 485 170 23 23 13 19
Write-In Totals 20 12 5 0 1 0 2

Write-In: Theo (Ted) Brown Sr 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Not Assigned 19 12 4 0 1 0 2
Total Votes Cast 89,050 53,309 30,167 1,118 1,442 1,354 1,660
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Summary Results Report
November 5, 2024
General Election

For Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

REP Dave Wasinger
DEM Richard Brown
LIB Ken lverson
GRN Danielle (Dani) Elliott
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

For Secretary of State
Vote For 1

REP Denny Hoskins
DEM Barbara Phifer
LIB Carl Herman Freese
GRN Jerome Bauer
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

For State Treasurer
Vote For 1

REP Vivek Malek
DEM Mark Osmack
LIB John A. Hartwig, Jr.
GRN Reagan Haase
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

For Attorney General
Vote For 1

REP Andrew Bailey
DEM Elad Jonathan Gross
LIB Ryan L. Munro
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL

38,483
44,671
2,150
1,452
24

24
86,780

TOTAL

38,440
45,763
1,700
819

23

23
86,745

TOTAL

40,171
43,204
2,199
969

14

14
86,557

TOTAL

40,005
44,361
2,213
18

18
86,597

Election Absentee Central1 Central2 Central 3 Central 4

Day
25,125

24,170
1,538
976

15

15
51,824

Election
Day
25,154

24,837
1,241
533

16

16
51,781

Election
Day
26,093

23,295
1,600
659

10

10
51,657

Election
Day
26,252

23,857
1,617
12

12
51,738

11,155
17,632
468
360

3

3
29,618

Absentee Central 1 Central 2 Central 3 Central 4

11,080
17,950
341
207

5

5
29,583

Absentee Central 1 Central2 Central 3 Central 4

11,761
17,115
457
229

1

1
29,563

Absentee Central 1 Central2 Central 3 Central 4

11,441
17,660
436

3

3
29,540

351
661
27

25

2

2
1,066

362
674
22

19

2

2
1,079

368
652
27

21

0

0
1,068

376
652
33

1

1
1,062

568
754
43

31

2

2
1,398

570
774
37

21

0

0
1,402

604
731
44

16

1

1
1,396

604
739
53

1

1
1,397

705
557
35

20

0

0
1,317

681
586
28

15

0

0
1,310

726
536
39

14

1

1
1,316

718
549
39

0

0
1,306

579
897
39

40

2

2
1,557

593
942
31

24

0

0
1,590

619
875
32

30

1

1
1,557

614
904
35

1

1
1,554

Final Official

Boone County, Missouri
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Summary Results Report
November 5, 2024
General Election

For U.S. Representative District 3
Vote For 1

REP Bob Onder
DEM Bethany E. Mann
LIB Jordan Rowden
GRN William Hastings
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

For U.S. Representative District 4
Vote For 1

REP Mark Alford
DEM Jeanette Cass
LIB Thomas Holbrook
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

For State Senator District 19
Vote For 1

REP James Coyne
DEM Stephen Webber
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

For State Representative District 44
Vote For 1

REP John Martin
DEM Dave Raithel
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

For State Representative District 45
Vote For 1

DEM Kathy Steinhoff
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL
Day
21,394 13,284
27,723 14,580
1,214 860
441 269
12 8
12 8
50,784 29,001
TOTAL
Day
16,611 11,538
17,694 10,107
1,035 779
7 7
7 7
35,347 22,431
TOTAL
Day
37,010 24,243
48,998 27,080
35 24
35 24
86,043 51,347
TOTAL
Day
12,864 9,361
7,023 4,223
8 4
8 4
19,895 13,588
TOTAL
Day
9,559 4,326
110 53
110 53
9,669 4,379

6,729
11,442
286
131

2

2
18,590

4,291
6,352
183

0

0
10,826

10,626
18,799
5
5
29,430

3,412
2,726
4
4
6,142

3,778
29
29
3,807

191
285
7

496

151
396
18
0

0
565

347
701

4

4
1,052

44
33
0
0
7

482
11
11

493

13
23
0
0
0
0
36

573
730
45

0

0
1,348

569
821

1

1
1,391

15
16

31

16

16

658
555
38

9

0

0
1,260

19
27

47

665
634

0

0
1,299

16
10

26

12

12

Election Absentee Central1 Central2 Central 3 Central 4

519
838
23

20

1

1
1,401

Election Absentee Central1 Central2 Central 3 Central 4

39
82

130

Election Absentee Central1l Central2 Central 3 Central 4

560
963

1

1
1,524

Election Absentee Central1 Central2 Central 3 Central 4

16
15

31

Election Absentee Central1 Central2 Central 3 Central 4

945
17
17

962

Final Official

Boone County, Missouri
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Summary Results Report
November 5, 2024
General Election

For State Representative District 46
Vote For 1

TOTAL
DEM David Tyson Smith 11,343
Write-In Totals 153
Not Assigned 153
Total Votes Cast 11,496
For State Representative District 47
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP John Potter 9,672
DEM Adrian Plank 11,600
Write-In Totals 5
Not Assigned 5
Total Votes Cast 21,277
For State Representative District 50
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP John T. Lane 8,111
DEM Gregg Bush 10,329
Write-In Totals 7
Not Assigned 7
Total Votes Cast 18,447

For Circuit Judge Circuit 13 Division 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
REP Brouck Jacobs 53,584
Write-In Totals 1,380
Not Assigned 1,380
Total Votes Cast 54,964

For Circuit Judge Circuit 13 Division 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
REP Jesus Osete 36,686
DEM Stephanie Morrell 47,431
Write-In Totals 38
Not Assigned 38
Total Votes Cast 84,155

Final Official

Boone County, Missouri

Election Absentee Central1 Central2 Central 3 Central 4

Day
6,583 3,581 143 974 19 43
104 31 0 17 1
104 31 0 17 1
6,687 3,612 143 991 20 43

Election Absentee Central1 Central2 Central 3 Central 4

Day
6,860 2,721 39 14 23 15
7,045 4,426 51 18 10 50
5 0 0
5 0 0
13,910 7,147 90 32 33 65

Election Absentee Central1 Central2 Central 3 Central 4

Day
4,733 2,607 52 5 638 76
5,224 4,278 100 10 560 157
4 2 0 0 1 0
4 2 0 0 1 0
9,961 6,887 152 15 1,199 233

Election Absentee Central1l Central2 Central 3 Central 4
Day
34,018 16,043 631 904 953 1,035
767 498 38 29 14 34
767 498 38 29 14 34
34,785 16,541 669 933 967 1,069

Election Absentee Central1 Central2 Central 3 Central 4

Day
24,012 10,543 348 557 672 554
26,183 18,255 691 796 610 896
26 7 2 2 0 1
26 7 2 2 0 1
50,221 28,805 1,041 1,355 1,282 1,451

MISSOURI SUPREME COURT JUDGE KELLY C. BRONIEC

Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES 43,048
NO 29,714
Total Votes Cast 72,762

Election Absentee Central1 Central2 Central 3 Central 4
Day
26,781 13,655 490 701 723 698
16,851 11,054 412 469 364 564
43,632 24,709 902 1,170 1,087 1,262
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Summary Results Report Final Official
November 5, 2024

General Election Boone County, Missouri

MISSOURI SUPREME COURT JUDGE GINGER K. GOOCH

Vote For 1

TOTAL Election Absentee Centrall Central2 Central3 Central 4
Day

YES 40,926 25,488 12,916 491 689 692 650
NO 29,974 17,055 11,057 410 477 365 610
Total Votes Cast 70,900 42,543 23,973 901 1,166 1,057 1,260

MISSOURI COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE CYNTHIA LYNETTE MARTIN

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Absentee Centrall Central2 Central3 Central 4
Day
YES 49,473 29,656 16,880 585 760 760 832
NO 18,373 11,200 6,052 253 335 253 280
Total Votes Cast 67,846 40,856 22,932 838 1,095 1,013 1,112

MISSOURI COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE JANET L. SUTTON

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Absentee Centrall Central2 Central 3 Central 4
Day
YES 46,857 28,462 15,558 551 754 759 773
NO 20,047 11,860 7,001 284 333 240 329
Total Votes Cast 66,904 40,322 22,559 835 1,087 999 1,102

MISSOURI COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE GARY D. WITT

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Absentee Centrall Central2 Central3 Central 4
Day
YES 47,196 28,343 16,076 553 708 728 788
NO 19,501 11,819 6,449 269 379 271 314
Total Votes Cast 66,697 40,162 22,525 822 1,087 999 1,102

For Associate Commissioner District | (Southern)

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Absentee Centrall Central2 Central3 Central 4
REP Sam Turner 20,754 13,60|?§ay 6,261 129 19 670 67
DEM Justin Aldred 25,888 14,555 10,348 278 37 537 133
Write-In Totals 17 13 3 0 0 0 1
Not Assigned 17 13 3 0 0 0 1
Total Votes Cast 46,659 28,176 16,612 407 56 1,207 201

For Associate Commissioner District Il (Northern)

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Absentee Centrall Central2 Central3 Central 4
Day

REP Cheri Toalson Reisch 18,056 11,919 4,875 213 546 35 468
DEM Janet M Thompson 19,887 10,468 7,462 404 751 44 758
Write-In Totals 18 12 5 0 0 0 1

Not Assigned 18 12 5 0 0 0 1
Total Votes Cast 37,961 22,399 12,342 617 1,297 79 1,227
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Summary Results Report
November 5, 2024
General Election

For Sheriff
Vote For 1
TOTAL
DEM Dwayne Carey 68,038
Write-In Totals 753
Not Assigned 753
Total Votes Cast 68,791
For Assessor
Vote For 1
TOTAL
DEM Kenny Mohr 63,376
Write-In Totals 671
Not Assigned 671
Total Votes Cast 64,047
For County Treasurer
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Dustin Stanton 39,395
DEM Jenna Redel 44,427
Write-In Totals 33
Not Assigned 33
Total Votes Cast 83,855
For Public Administrator
Vote For 1
TOTAL
DEM Chimene Schwach 61,136
Write-In Totals 704
Not Assigned 704
Total Votes Cast 61,840
For Clerk of the Circuit Court
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP Amanda D. Old 36,876
DEM Sherry Terrell 45,928
Write-In Totals 27
Not Assigned 27
Total Votes Cast 82,831

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
YES 44,382
NO 43,569
Total Votes Cast 87,951

Election Absentee Central1 Central2 Central 3 Central 4

Day
40,307

512
512
40,819

Election
Day
37,331

460
460
37,791

Election
Day
25,736

24,207
25
25
49,968

Election
Day
35,882

468
468
36,350

Election
Day
24,127

25,213
21
21
49,361

Election
Day
27,976

24,861
52,837

Absentee Central 1 Central2 Central 3 Central 4

Absentee Central 1 Central 2 Central 3 Central 4

Absentee Central1 Central 2 Central 3 Central 4

Absentee Central1 Central 2 Central 3 Central 4

Absentee Central 1 Central2 Central 3 Central 4

Final Official

Boone County, Missouri
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Summary Results Report

November 5, 2024
General Election

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 3

Vote For 1

YES
NO
Total Votes Cast

Final Official

Boone County, Missouri

TOTAL Election Absentee Centrall Central2 Central3 Central 4
Day
59,797 34,361 21,218 911 999 852 1,456
29,582 19,167 8,914 250 444 497 310

89,379 53,528 30,132 1,161 1,443 1,349 1,766

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 5

Vote For 1

YES
NO
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL Election Absentee Centrall Central2 Central3 Central 4
Day
42,548 26,731 12,710 627 792 767 921
43,286 24,866 16,182 454 600 544 640

85,834 51,597 28,892 1,081 1,392 1,311 1,561

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 6

Vote For 1

YES
NO

Total Votes Cast

TOTAL Election Absentee Centrall Central2 Central 3 Central 4
Day

35,175 21,616 11,239

440 605 627 648
47,146 27,699 16,710

581 730 624 802
82,321 49,315 27,949 1,021 1,335 1,251 1,450

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 7

Vote For 1

YES
NO
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL Election Absentee Centrall Central2 Central3 Central 4
Day
48,366 30,626 14,704 541 815 861 819
35,924 19,827 13,877 530 530 418 742

84,290 50,453 28,581 1,071 1,345 1,279 1,561

STATE OF MISSOURI PROPOSITION A

Vote For 1

YES
NO
Total Votes Cast

HALLSVILLE PROPOSITION U
Vote For 1

YES
NO

Total Votes Cast

Election Summary - 11/15/2024  5:50 PM

TOTAL Election Absentee Centrall Central2 Central 3 Central 4
Day
55,716 31,824 19,968 884 964 746 1,330
32,012 20,758 9,601 248 462 584 359

87,728 52,582 29,569 1,132 1,426 1,330 1,689

TOTAL Election Absentee Centrall Central2 Central 3 Central 4
Day

371 295 74 0

477 387 89

848 682 163 1
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