Summary Results Report November 5, 2024 General Election

Final Official

Boone County, Missouri

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
Precincts Complete	62 of 62	62	62	62	62	62	62
Registered Voters - Total	134,321						
Ballots Cast - Total	91,271	54,675	30,714	1,189	1,483	1,383	1,827
Voter Turnout - Total	67.95%						

For President and Vice President

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
REP Donald J. Trump, JD Vance	39,673	26,122	11,213	388	609	681	660
DEM Kamala D. Harris, Tim Walz	48,452	26,371	18,760	749	822	639	1,111
LIB Chase Oliver, Mike ter Maat	1,037	748	220	15	23	16	15
GRN Jill Stein, Rudolph Ware	816	544	197	21	13	20	21
Write-In Totals	397	281	89	7	4	8	8
Write-In: Peter Sonski, Lauren Onak	108	79	23	1	0	4	1
Write-In: Claudia De La Cruz, Karina Garcia	24	16	4	1	0	1	2
Not Assigned	265	186	62	5	4	3	5
Total Votes Cast	90,375	54,066	30,479	1,180	1,471	1,364	1,815

For U.S. Senator

Vote For 1

10101011							
	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
REP Josh Hawley	37,557	24,507	10,834	371	583	661	601
DEM Lucas Kunce	49,327	27,200	18,885	722	804	666	1,050
LIB W.C. Young	1,189	873	234	13	31	18	20
BTR Jared Young	580	402	141	9	5	6	17
GRN Nathan Kline	669	444	156	21	19	8	21
Write-In Totals	22	18	4	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Gina Bufe	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	21	17	4	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	89.344	53.444	30.254	1.136	1.442	1.359	1.709

For Governor

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
REP Mike Kehoe	41,770	27,313	11,983	394	643	782	655
DEM Crystal Quade	45,101	24,479	17,701	677	746	539	959
LIB Bill Slantz	1,426	1,020	308	24	29	20	25
GRN Paul Lehmann	733	485	170	23	23	13	19
Write-In Totals	20	12	5	0	1	0	2
Write-In: Theo (Ted) Brown Sr	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	19	12	4	0	1	0	2
Total Votes Cast	89,050	53,309	30,167	1,118	1,442	1,354	1,660

Summary Results Report November 5, 2024 General Election

Boone County, Missouri

For Lieutenant Governor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4		
		Day							
REP Dave Wasinger	38,483	25,125	11,155	351	568	705	579		
DEM Richard Brown	44,671	24,170	17,632	661	754	557	897		
LIB Ken Iverson	2,150	1,538	468	27	43	35	39		
GRN Danielle (Dani) Elliott	1,452	976	360	25	31	20	40		
Write-In Totals	24	15	3	2	2	0	2		
Not Assigned	24	15	3	2	2	0	2		
Total Votes Cast	86,780	51,824	29,618	1,066	1,398	1,317	1,557		

For Secretary of State

Vote For 1

Vote i oi i							
	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
REP Denny Hoskins	38,440	25,154	11,080	362	570	681	593
DEM Barbara Phifer	45,763	24,837	17,950	674	774	586	942
LIB Carl Herman Freese	1,700	1,241	341	22	37	28	31
GRN Jerome Bauer	819	533	207	19	21	15	24
Write-In Totals	23	16	5	2	0	0	0
Not Assigned	23	16	5	2	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	86,745	51,781	29,583	1,079	1,402	1,310	1,590

For State Treasurer

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day		Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
REP Vivek Malek	40,171	26,093	11,761	368	604	726	619
DEM Mark Osmack	43,204	23,295	17,115	652	731	536	875
LIB John A. Hartwig, Jr.	2,199	1,600	457	27	44	39	32
GRN Reagan Haase	969	659	229	21	16	14	30
Write-In Totals	14	10	1	0	1	1	1
Not Assigned	14	10	1	0	1	1	1
Total Votes Cast	86,557	51,657	29,563	1,068	1,396	1,316	1,557

For Attorney General

	TOTAL	Election Day	. ,	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
REP Andrew Bailey	40,005	26,252	11,441	376	604	718	614
DEM Elad Jonathan Gross	44,361	23,857	17,660	652	739	549	904
LIB Ryan L. Munro	2,213	1,617	436	33	53	39	35
Write-In Totals	18	12	3	1	1	0	1
Not Assigned	18	12	3	1	1	0	1
Total Votes Cast	86,597	51,738	29,540	1,062	1,397	1,306	1,554

For U.S. Representative District 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day		Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
REP Bob Onder	21,394	13,284	6,729	191	13	658	519
DEM Bethany E. Mann	27,723	14,580	11,442	285	23	555	838
LIB Jordan Rowden	1,214	860	286	7	0	38	23
GRN William Hastings	441	269	131	12	0	9	20
Write-In Totals	12	8	2	1	0	0	1
Not Assigned	12	8	2	1	0	0	1
Total Votes Cast	50,784	29,001	18,590	496	36	1,260	1,401

For U.S. Representative District 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
REP Mark Alford	16,611	11,538	4,291	151	573	19	39
DEM Jeanette Cass	17,694	10,107	6,352	396	730	27	82
LIB Thomas Holbrook	1,035	779	183	18	45	1	9
Write-In Totals	7	7	0	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	7	7	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	35,347	22,431	10,826	565	1,348	47	130

For State Senator District 19

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
		Day					
REP James Coyne	37,010	24,243	10,626	347	569	665	560
DEM Stephen Webber	48,998	27,080	18,799	701	821	634	963
Write-In Totals	35	24	5	4	1	0	1
Not Assigned	35	24	5	4	1	0	1
Total Votes Cast	86,043	51,347	29,430	1,052	1,391	1,299	1,524

For State Representative District 44

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
REP John Martin	12,864	9,361	3,412	44	15	16	16
DEM Dave Raithel	7,023	4,223	2,726	33	16	10	15
Write-In Totals	8	4	4	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	8	4	4	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	19,895	13,588	6,142	77	31	26	31

For State Representative District 45

	TOTAL	Election Day		Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
DEM Kathy Steinhoff	9,559	4,326	3,778	482	16	12	945
Write-In Totals	110	53	29	11	0	0	17
Not Assigned	110	53	29	11	0	0	17
Total Votes Cast	9,669	4,379	3,807	493	16	12	962

For State Representative District 46

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day		Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
DEM David Tyson Smith	11,343	6,583	3,581	143	974	19	43
Write-In Totals	153	104	31	0	17	1	0
Not Assigned	153	104	31	0	17	1	0
Total Votes Cast	11,496	6,687	3,612	143	991	20	43

For State Representative District 47

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
REP John Potter	9,672	6,860	2,721	39	14	23	15
DEM Adrian Plank	11,600	7,045	4,426	51	18	10	50
Write-In Totals	5	5	0	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	5	5	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	21,277	13,910	7,147	90	32	33	65

For State Representative District 50

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day		Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
REP John T. Lane	8,111	4,733	2,607	52	5	638	76
DEM Gregg Bush	10,329	5,224	4,278	100	10	560	157
Write-In Totals	7	4	2	0	0	1	0
Not Assigned	7	4	2	0	0	1	0
Total Votes Cast	18,447	9,961	6,887	152	15	1,199	233

For Circuit Judge Circuit 13 Division 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
		Day					
REP Brouck Jacobs	53,584	34,018	16,043	631	904	953	1,035
Write-In Totals	1,380	767	498	38	29	14	34
Not Assigned	1,380	767	498	38	29	14	34
Total Votes Cast	54,964	34,785	16,541	669	933	967	1,069

For Circuit Judge Circuit 13 Division 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
REP Jesus Osete	36,686	24,012	10,543	348	557	672	554
DEM Stephanie Morrell	47,431	26,183	18,255	691	796	610	896
Write-In Totals	38	26	7	2	2	0	1
Not Assigned	38	26	7	2	2	0	1
Total Votes Cast	84,155	50,221	28,805	1,041	1,355	1,282	1,451

MISSOURI SUPREME COURT JUDGE KELLY C. BRONIEC

10101011							
	TOTAL	Election	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
		Day					
YES	43,048	26,781	13,655	490	701	723	698
NO	29,714	16,851	11,054	412	469	364	564
Total Votes Cast	72,762	43,632	24,709	902	1,170	1,087	1,262

MISSOURI SUPREME COURT JUDGE GINGER K. GOOCH

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
		Day					
YES	40,926	25,488	12,916	491	689	692	650
NO	29,974	17,055	11,057	410	477	365	610
Total Votes Cast	70,900	42,543	23,973	901	1,166	1,057	1,260

MISSOURI COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE CYNTHIA LYNETTE MARTIN

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4	
		Day						
YES	49,473	29,656	16,880	585	760	760	832	
NO	18,373	11,200	6,052	253	335	253	280	
Total Votes Cast	67,846	40,856	22,932	838	1,095	1,013	1,112	

MISSOURI COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE JANET L. SUTTON

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
YES	46,857	28,462	15,558	551	754	759	773
NO	20,047	11,860	7,001	284	333	240	329
Total Votes Cast	66,904	40,322	22,559	835	1,087	999	1,102

MISSOURI COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE GARY D. WITT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
		Day					
YES	47,196	28,343	16,076	553	708	728	788
NO	19,501	11,819	6,449	269	379	271	314
Total Votes Cast	66,697	40,162	22,525	822	1,087	999	1,102

For Associate Commissioner District I (Southern)

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
REP Sam Turner	20,754	13,608	6,261	129	19	670	67
DEM Justin Aldred	25,888	14,555	10,348	278	37	537	133
Write-In Totals	17	13	3	0	0	0	1
Not Assigned	17	13	3	0	0	0	1
Total Votes Cast	46,659	28,176	16,612	407	56	1,207	201

For Associate Commissioner District II (Northern)

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
REP Cheri Toalson Reisch	18,056	11,919	4,875	213	546	35	468
DEM Janet M Thompson	19,887	10,468	7,462	404	751	44	758
Write-In Totals	18	12	5	0	0	0	1
Not Assigned	18	12	5	0	0	0	1
Total Votes Cast	37,961	22,399	12,342	617	1,297	79	1,227

Summary Results Report November 5, 2024 General Election

Boone County, Missouri

nt			

	TOTAL	Election	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4		
		Day							
DEM Dwayne Carey	68,038	40,307	23,533	880	1,079	1,019	1,220		
Write-In Totals	753	512	182	11	13	15	20		
Not Assigned	753	512	182	11	13	15	20		
Total Votes Cast	68,791	40,819	23,715	891	1,092	1,034	1,240		

For Assessor

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
DEM Kenny Mohr	63,376	37,331	21,990	871	1,047	927	1,210
Write-In Totals	671	460	160	10	15	14	12
Not Assigned	671	460	160	10	15	14	12
Total Votes Cast	64.047	37.791	22.150	881	1.062	941	1.222

For County Treasurer

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
REP Dustin Stanton	39,395	25,736	11,441	356	598	691	573
DEM Jenna Redel	44,427	24,207	17,388	662	750	569	851
Write-In Totals	33	25	5	1	1	0	1
Not Assigned	33	25	5	1	1	0	1
Total Votes Cast	83,855	49,968	28,834	1,019	1,349	1,260	1,425

For Public Administrator

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day		Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
DEM Chimene Schwach	61,136	35,882	21,287	849	1,017	890	1,211
Write-In Totals	704	468	182	8	16	15	15
Not Assigned	704	468	182	8	16	15	15
Total Votes Cast	61,840	36,350	21,469	857	1,033	905	1,226

For Clerk of the Circuit Court

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
REP Amanda D. Old	36,876	24,127	10,654	335	556	665	539
DEM Sherry Terrell	45,928	25,213	17,793	684	782	590	866
Write-In Totals	27	21	5	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	27	21	5	1	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	82,831	49,361	28,452	1,020	1,338	1,255	1,405

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 2

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
YES	44,382	27,976	12,902	692	818	851	1,143
NO	43.569	24.861	16.622	434	604	488	560
Total Votes Cast	87,951	52,837	29,524	1,126	1,422	1,339	1,703

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 3

Vote	For	1

	TOTAL	Election	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4	
Day								
YES	59,797	34,361	21,218	911	999	852	1,456	
NO	29,582	19,167	8,914	250	444	497	310	
Total Votes Cast	89,379	53,528	30,132	1,161	1,443	1,349	1,766	

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4	
Day								
YES	42,548	26,731	12,710	627	792	767	921	
NO	43,286	24,866	16,182	454	600	544	640	
Total Votes Cast	85,834	51,597	28,892	1,081	1,392	1,311	1,561	

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
YES	35,175	21,616	11,239	440	605	627	648
NO	47,146	27,699	16,710	581	730	624	802
Total Votes Cast	82,321	49,315	27,949	1,021	1,335	1,251	1,450

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4		
		Day							
YES	48,366	30,626	14,704	541	815	861	819		
NO	35,924	19,827	13,877	530	530	418	742		
Total Votes Cast	84,290	50,453	28,581	1,071	1,345	1,279	1,561		

STATE OF MISSOURI PROPOSITION A

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4	
Day								
YES	55,716	31,824	19,968	884	964	746	1,330	
NO	32,012	20,758	9,601	248	462	584	359	
Total Votes Cast	87,728	52,582	29,569	1,132	1,426	1,330	1,689	

HALLSVILLE PROPOSITION U

	TOTAL	Election Day	Absentee	Central 1	Central 2	Central 3	Central 4
YES	371	295	74	2	0	0	0
NO	477	387	89	0	0	1	0
Total Votes Cast	848	682	163	2	0	1	0